
PHARMACOLOGY & THERAPEUTICS FACULTY 

SEMESTER III & IV 2024-2025 

Instructor Phone E-mail address 
Bakowska, Joanna Ph.D. 6-8427 jbakowska@lumc.edu 

Byram, Scott, M.D. 6-5988 Sbyram@lumc.edu 

Byron, Ken, Ph. D. 7-2819 kbyron@luc.edu 

Clipstone, Neil, Ph. D. 6-6195 nclipstone@lumc.edu 

Fareed, Jawed, Ph. D. 6-3262 jfareed@lumc.edu 

Gruener, Gregory, M.D. 6-8780 ggruene@lumc.edu 

Haske, Michael, M.D. 6-6438 mihaske@lumc.edu 

Hoppensteadt, Debra, Ph.D. 6-4625 dhoppen@lumc.edu 

Johnson, Stuart, M.D.  Stuart.Johnson2@va.gov 

Kini, Ameet, M.D. 7-2611 akini@lumc.edu 

Kristopaitis, Theresa, M.D. 6-5118 tkristo@lumc.edu 

Michelfelder, Aaron 6-1116 amichel@luc.edu 
 

Reed, Trent 6-4117 Treed1@lumc.edu 

Reid, Gail, M.D. 6-3232 greid@lumc.edu 

Scrogin, Karie, Ph. D. 6-5652 kscrogi@lumc.edu 

Sodhi, Monsheel 6-7994 msodhi@luc.edu 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

Kelly Larkin 
Medical Education Specialist 
Bld. 120, Rm 300 
6-8083 
Klarkin2@luc.edu 
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